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consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

591 KW2 RS10830 WP 014735174.1

275 KZH43 RS09240 WP 000250534.1

234 SPD RS09870 WP 000250534.1

200 SPR RS09405 WP 000250534.1

165 SP RS10355 WP 000250534.1

505 SM12261 RS00970 WP 000250509.1
533 SMSK321 RS09215 WP 000250512.1
1138803 DQM60 RS09565 WP 037601472.1
399 FSA28 RS09380 WP 002264245.1

390 SMU RS09010 WP 002263440.1

consensus

s 5SS AAE LELAL

i sal el

Psksk Dsksk 11 skosk sk kosk sk sk sk kok

LM@&WMMJW%MHWm%ﬂWW%

Q
RLYMKQDGKDIAIGKSKSDDFRKTNA GRGYQPMVYGLKSYY
RLYMKQDGKDIAIGKSKSDDFRKTNA GRGYQPMVYGLKSYY
RLYMKQDGKDIAIGKSKSDDFRKTNA GRGYQPMVYGLKSYY
RLYMKQDGKDIAIGKSKSDDFRKTNA GRGYQPMVYGLKS|Y

R YMKQDGKDI IGKMKSDDFRKT ASGRGYQPMVYGLKSAQITEDNQLVRFRFQFQKGLEREFIYRVEKAKS
LYK QDD  ARYGHSE BDFRKTNABGRGYQPM [§ KS WI

sk | oskoskosk sk okok sk sk kok | skok DU Dskskoskosk sk DD D1 Dskskskok | oskskskskskskskskskskskkk skkskkok | Pk Dk | kkksk  kxk

X non conserved
B similar
B >50% conserved

kg dlpree |

141
153
153
153
153
153
153
145
144
144



